
Pittsburgh Pirates
		  RESULT

Sat, July 1	 __________
vs San Francisco 4:05 PM

Sun, July 2	 __________
vs San Francisco 1:35 PM

Mon, July 3	 __________
@ Philadelphia 7:05 PM

Tue, July 4	 __________
@ Philadelphia 4:05 PM

Wed, July 5	 __________
@ Philadelphia 7:05 PM

Thu, July 6	 __________
@ Philadelphia 6:05 PM

Fri, July 7	 __________
@ Cubs 2:20 PM

Sat, July 8	 __________
@ Cubs 7:15 PM

Sun, July 9	 __________
@ Cubs 1:10 PM

		  RESULT

Fri, July 14	 __________
vs St. Louis 7:05 PM

Sat, July 15	 __________
vs St. Louis 7:05 PM

Sun, July 16	 __________
vs St. Louis 1:35 PM

Mon, July 17	 __________
vs Milwaukee 7:05 PM

Tue, July 18	 __________
vs Milwaukee 7:05 PM

Wed, July 19	 __________
vs Milwaukee 7:05 PM

Thu, July 20	 __________
vs Milwaukee 12:35 PM

Fri, July 21	 __________
@ Colorado 8:40 PM

Sat, July 22	 __________
@ Colorado 8:10 PM

		  RESULT

Sun, July 23	 __________
@ Colorado 3:10 PM

Mon, July 24	 __________
@ San Francisco 10:15 PM

Tue, July 25	 __________
@ San Francisco 10:15 PM

Wed, July 26	 __________
@ San Francisco 3:45 PM

Fri, July 28	 __________
@ San Diego 10:10 PM

Sat, July 29	 __________
@ San Diego 8:40 PM

Sun, July 30	 __________
@ San Diego 4:40 PM

* All Times Eastern. Subject To Change.
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